Specifications text



Article number
219379

Type
IAM-5SE1004MUB

Short description
Switch, unmanaged, 120W, 4xPoE 1x RJ45,  1x SFP 100Mbps, Industrial Design, -40°C~+75°C

Main Features

Other Features (Specifications)
	 Product labeling:
	

	Brand
	eneo



Additional Productinformation



Related products
	SFP-0850MM10
	SFP Modul, 155Mbps , 2km, Multimode, 850nm, Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C



Recommendations

Services
